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Anlage
Jakob-Anstatt-Str. , 55130 Mainz
webmaster@svw-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Solms, Michaela
michaelasolms@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Klostermann, Annette
T 0171 9546007 annette.klostermann@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Thiele, Nina
T 0176 63174468 N-thiele@my.mail.de
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Madchen U 12 1 (4er)
MF: Sarah Winter
m 0178 2792481, franzwinter68@yahoo.de
Info: Ansprechpartner Franz Winter
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Winter, Sarah
Kaufhold, Chantal Nicole
Krieg, Laura

Lindner, Hannah
Sulser, Antonia Ruby
Griiner, Marie
Feldmann, Theresa
Feldmann, Greta
Kuhn, Margarete
Krayer, Leah

Cho, Yuna

Huber, Emma Malia
Jurschik, Sofia
Michalak, Lea

Kron, Janna
Lehndorff, Mira
Heitmann, Charlotte
Fuest, Luisa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20957662
20959025
20961312
20961313
21102650
21054800
20956994
20956977
21059705
21057108
21054772
21105336
21104780
21105324
21105325
21203070
21105326
21203099
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